Compliance Leads

	Faculty / Directorate
	Compliance Lead
	Title
	Email


	Estates and Facilities
	Denise Hollebon


Fire-Sean Tomkins


Hayley Jones

	Director of Estates and Facilities

Estates and Facilities

Estates and Facilities

	Denise.Hollebon@wlv.ac.uk


S.Tomkins@wlv.ac.uk


Hayley.Jones@wlv.ac.uk


	External Engagement
	Marsh Will



Sergine Monple




	Director of marketing Communication and Digital

Director of Recruitment (national and international) and admissions

	Will.Marsh@wlv.ac.uk



S.Monple@wlv.ac.uk

	Faculty of Education, Health and Wellbeing
	Vicki Hassett

	Faculty Registrar

	Vicki.Hassett@wlv.ac.uk

	Finance

	Fiona Ward

	Head of Procurement
	fiona.ward@wlv.ac.uk

	Faculty of Arts, Business and Social Sciences
	Paula Hilton
	Faculty Registrar
	P.T.Hilton@wlv.ac.uk

	Faculty of Science and Engineering
	Lydia Dams 
	Faculty Registrar
	

	HR
	Rachel Adams
	HR Director
	Rachel.Adams@wlv.ac.uk

	Offices of the Vice Chancellor
	Samantha Waters
	Chief Operating Officer & University Secretary
	Samantha.Waters@wlv.ac.uk    

	Registry
	Daniel Kidd

	Director of Registry Services
	D.Kidd@wlv.ac.uk


	Research Policy Unit
	Jill Morgan
	Research Integrity Manager
	J.Morgan4@wlv.ac.uk

	Student & Academic Services

	Dawn Taylor
	Assistant Director
	D.Taylor5@wlv.ac.uk

	University of Wolverhampton Science Park
	Brian Walker
	Facilities Information Hub Manager
	Brian.Walker@wlv.ac.uk

	University of Wolverhampton Students’ Union
	Nirmla Devi
	Interim CEO
	Nirmla.devi@wlv.ac.uk



